
Welcome to Y3 Meeting for Parents:  
 Friday 22nd September 2023  
 

Whole School Theme Days   
Day  Date  
#HelloYellow – YoungMinds   

 As self-analysts  

 As philosophers  

Term 1  
Tuesday 10th October  

French Afternoon 

 As Linguists 
 

Term 3 

Wednesday 17th January   
 

NSPCC Maths Day 

 As Mathematicians 

Term 3 

Friday 2nd February 

Safer Internet Day  

 As self-analysts  

 As computer experts  

Term 3  
Tuesday 6th February  

World Book Day  

 As readers  

 As writers  

Term 4  
Thursday 7th March  

STEM Day  

 As scientists  

 As computer experts  

Term 4 

Thursday 14th March   
   

Arts Day 

 As artists 

 As musicians 

Term 5 
June – date TBC 

Environment Day  

 As geographers 

Term 5 

Monday 22nd April 

Sports Day  

 As athletes  

Term 5  
Friday 24th May 

Patronal Festival 

 As theologians  

Term 6 
Wednesday 26th June 

 

Class Hook Days/ Lessons 
 
 
Term  Hook Name  Description  Date  Cost  
1  Wonderful World   Children to dress up in red, white and blue clothing  

to reflect the American flag (this can be clothes from 
home or an accessory- it can be just one of these 
colours). 
The children will experience a range of activities 
linked to America (we will be making cookies so 
please let the office know of any ingredients they 
cannot have- we will not be using nuts) 

Monday 11th 
September 
2023  

  Free 

2  Ancient world  Children will engage in a range of activities linked to 
Stone Age and the Egyptians   
 
Children to dress up (if they wish) as a person from 
the Stone Age or an Egyptian (they can wear an 
accessory if they prefer) 

 Monday 30th 
October 2023  

 Free (cost of 
costume) 

3  Extreme Earth  Children to engage in a range of activities linked to 
volcanoes.    

 Monday 8th 
January 2024  

 Free  



4  Glorious Greeks    Children to engage in a range of art activities linked 
to the Greeks and the Mayans. 
 
Parents invited in at 2:45pm to view work.  

 Monday 25th 
March 2024  

 Free 

5  Where we live   Library   TBC – May 
2024  

 Free  

6  Incredible invaders    Coach to Caerleon for day of workshops.  
 

  TBC – June  TBC (coach)  

 

 

Year 3 Class Assembly:  
Thursday 21st March   

 

 
Assemblies and Performances  Date  
Celebrating Differences Talent Show  Tuesday 28th November 9.15am 

KS2 Christmas Performance  Thursday 14th December  2pm & 7pm 

Term 2 Open Afternoon Friday 17th November 2:45pm 

Term 4 Open Afternoon  Wednesday 20th March 2:45pm 

Term 6 Open Afternoon  Tuesday 11th June 2:45pm 

 


